
CREATED 1/11/24  SINGLE TAP GIOVANNI'S DIVISION - TUESDAY

WEEK 1 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

WEEK 2 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

WEEK 3 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

WEEK 4 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

WEEK 5 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

WEEK 6 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

WEEK 7 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

WEEK 8 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

WEEK 9 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

WEEK 10 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

1/9/24

1/16/24

1/23/24

1/30/24

2/6/24

2/13/24

2/20/24

2/27/24

3/5/24

3/12/24



WEEK 11 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

WEEK 12 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

WEEK 13 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

WEEK 14 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

WEEK 15 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

WEEK 16 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

WEEK 17 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

WEEK 18 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S CHAD vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S MARK

GIOVANNI'S GAVON vs. GIOVANNI'S JEN

WEEK 19 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S PACO

GIOVANNI'S TJ vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

WEEK 20 AWAY HOME
GIOVANNI'S JEN vs. GIOVANNI'S CHAD

GIOVANNI'S MARK vs. GIOVANNI'S TJ

GIOVANNI'S PACO vs. GIOVANNI'S GAVON

3/19/24

3/26/24

4/2/24

4/9/24

5/7/24

5/14/24

4/16/24

4/23/24

4/30/24

5/21/24


