CREATED 1/11/24	SINGLE TAP GI	SINGLE TAP GIOVANNI'S DIVISION - TUESDAY		
WEEK 1	AWAY		HOME	
1/9/24	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS.	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	
	GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS.	GIOVANNI'S MARK	
	GIOVANNI'S PACO	VS.	GIOVANNI'S TJ	
WEEK 2	AWAY		HOME	
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO	
1/16/24	GIOVANNI'S MARK	VS.	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	
	GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	GIOVANNI'S JEN	
WEEK 3	AWAY		HOME	
	GIOVANNI'S TJ	vs.	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	
1/23/24	GIOVANNI'S MARK	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO	
	GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS.	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	
WEEK 4	AWAY		НОМЕ	
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS.	GIOVANNI'S MARK	
1/30/24	GIOVANNI'S PACO	vs.	GIOVANNI'S JEN	
	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS.	GIOVANNI'S TJ	
WEEK 5	AWAY		HOME	
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS.	GIOVANNI'S JEN	
2/6/24	GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	GIOVANNI'S MARK	
	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO	
WEEK 6	AWAY		HOME	
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS.	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	
2/13/24	GIOVANNI'S MARK	VS.	GIOVANNI'S JEN	
	GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO	
WEEK 7	AWAY		HOME	
	GIOVANNI'S PACO	VS.	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	
2/20/24	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	vs.	GIOVANNI'S MARK	
	GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS.	GIOVANNI'S TJ	
WEEK 8	AWAY		HOME	
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	vs.	GIOVANNI'S TJ	
2/27/24	GIOVANNI'S PACO	vs.	GIOVANNI'S MARK	
	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS.	GIOVANNI'S JEN	
WEEK 9	AWAY		HOME	
	GIOVANNI'S MARK	vs.	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	
3/5/24	GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO	
, , , , ,	GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	
WEEK 10	AWAY		HOME	
3/12/24	GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS.	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	
	GIOVANNI'S MARK	vs.	GIOVANNI'S TJ	
	GIOVANNI'S PACO	vs.	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	

WEEK 11	AWAY		HOME
	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS.	GIOVANNI'S CHAD
3/19/24	GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS.	GIOVANNI'S MARK
	GIOVANNI'S PACO	VS.	GIOVANNI'S TJ
WEEK 12	AWAY		HOME
3/26/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO
	GIOVANNI'S MARK	vs. vs.	GIOVANNI'S GAVON
	GIOVANNI'S TJ	vs.	GIOVANNI'S JEN
MEEK 42	A NAVA V		HOME
WEEK 13	AWAY		HOME
4/2/24	GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	GIOVANNI'S CHAD
	GIOVANNI'S MARK	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO
	GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS.	GIOVANNI'S GAVON
WEEK 14	AWAY		HOME
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS.	GIOVANNI'S MARK
4/9/24	GIOVANNI'S PACO	VS.	GIOVANNI'S JEN
	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS.	GIOVANNI'S TJ
WEEK 15	AWAY		HOME
4/16/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS.	GIOVANNI'S JEN
	GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	GIOVANNI'S MARK
	GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS.	GIOVANNI'S PACO
WFFK 16	AWAY		
WEEK 16	AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD		HOME
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD	vs.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON
WEEK 16 4/23/24			HOME
4/23/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO
	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY	VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN
4/23/24 WEEK 17	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO	VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD
4/23/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK
4/23/24 WEEK 17	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO	VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD
4/23/24 WEEK 17	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN	VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18 5/7/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18 5/7/24 WEEK 19	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18 5/7/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY GIOVANNI'S MARK	VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S JEN HOME GIOVANNI'S JEN
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18 5/7/24 WEEK 19 5/14/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S FACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S JEN
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18 5/7/24 WEEK 19	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN HOME GIOVANNI'S JEN HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18 5/7/24 WEEK 19 5/14/24 WEEK 20	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN HOME GIOVANNI'S JEN HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S GAVON HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD
4/23/24 WEEK 17 4/30/24 WEEK 18 5/7/24 WEEK 19 5/14/24	GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ AWAY GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN AWAY GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY GIOVANNI'S GAVON AWAY GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S TJ	VS.	HOME GIOVANNI'S GAVON GIOVANNI'S JEN GIOVANNI'S PACO HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S TJ HOME GIOVANNI'S TJ GIOVANNI'S MARK GIOVANNI'S JEN HOME GIOVANNI'S JEN HOME GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S CHAD GIOVANNI'S PACO GIOVANNI'S GAVON